
New Year Promotion 2025

We’d like to introduce some of our high quality products and services with large discount. You will get 10%-50% discount by 
purchasing the following products between 01/01/2025 and 02/28/2025. (www.lifesct.com/promotions)

Product Name

TGuide S16 Nucleic Acid Extractor

LiTaq™ Super-Fidelity PCR Master Mix

LiQuant™ Ultra Green qPCR Master Mix

LiGreen™ Plus Nucleic Acid Gel Stain

TIANprep Mini Plasmid Kit

TIANgel Purification Kit

LiScript™ First-Strand cDNA Synthesis Kit (+gDNA wiper)

LiFect293™ Transfection Reagent

NK Cells Induction Culture Kit

FadeStop™ Fluorescent Mounting Medium with DAPI

LiFluor™ Animal Cell Viability Kit

VAHTS Universal DNA Library Prep Kit for Illumina V4

Cat. #

OSE-S16

M0031

M0026

M0050

GDP103-03

GDP219-03

M0028

M0002

C0127

272L

C0027

NR610

Size

1 set

1 ml

500 rxns

500 μl

200 preps

200 preps

100 rxns

1 ml

1 kit

25 ml

1000 rxns

24 rxns

Price

$13500  $10800

$129   $99

$269   $189

$119   $99

$259   $129.5

$369   $184.5

$399   $359

$199   $159

$499     $459

$199     $159

$199   $159

$579   $519

Contact Us

Scan the code 
to read more

LifeSct LLC

Email: sales@lifesct.com    Tel: +1-301-890-6420
Address: 405 East Gude Dr., Suite 205, Rockville, MD 20850

Life Scientists’ Service Center
LIFESCT

1. Intranasal pediatric parainfluenza virus-vectored SARS-CoV-2 vaccine is protective in monkeys..

Publication: Cell        Product: LiFect293™ Transfection Reagent

2.  Preserving Endothelial Integrity in Human Saphenous Veins during Preparation for Coronary Bypass Surgery.

Publication: JVR        Product: FadeStop™ fluorescent mounting reagent with DAPI

3. NAT10-mediated mRNA N 4 -acetylcytidine reprograms serine metabolism to drive leukaemogenesis and stemness in 
acute myeloid leukaemia.

Publication: Nature Cell Biology        Product: VAHTS Universal V8 RNA-seq Library Prep Kit for Illumina

Publications

Mini Plasmid Kit & 
Gel Extraction Kit
Mini Plasmid Kit & 
Gel Extraction Kit 50% off50% off



www.lifesct.com
Life Scientists’ Service Center
LIFESCT

Service Name

RNA-Seq

Single-cell RNAseq

Whole Exome Sequencing

Whole Genome Sequencing

Whole Genome Bisulfite Sequencing

ATAC-seq

ChiPseq

Metagenomics

Starting Price

Quote

Quote

Quote

Quote

Quote

Quote

Quote

Quote

Turnaround Time

Quote

Quote

Quote

Quote

Quote

Quote

Quote

Quote

Related Services

Product Name

RNA Easy Fast Tissue/Cell Kit (50 preps)

RNAprep Pure Cell/Bacteria Kit

RNAsimple Total RNA Kit

RNAprep Pure Plant Plus Kit

TIANamp Virus DNA/RNA Kit

TIANamp Virus RNA Kit

RNase-Free DNase I

TIANgel Purification Kit

LiPure™ cfDNA Purification Kit

LiPure™ Exosome DNA Purification Kit

Cat. #

GDP451

GDP430

GDP419

GDP441

GDP315

GDP315-R

GRT411

GDP219-03

M0103

M0119

Size

50 preps

50 preps

50 preps

50 preps

50 preps

50 preps

50 preps

200 preps

50 rxns

25 rxns

Price

$289

$299

$209

$329

$199

$169

$129

$169

$599

$219

Related Products

DNA/RNA Extraction Kits

20% off discount

Coupon Code: LC20OFF14D       Deadline: 02-28-2025

Voucher Code: LV200S03N

Next Generation Sequencing

$200 voucher for first order

Coupon

Voucher


