

New Year Promotion 2025

Mini Plasmid Kit & Gel Extraction Kit

50% off



We'd like to introduce some of our high quality products and services with large discount. You will get **10%-50%** discount by purchasing the following products between 01/01/2025 and 02/28/2025. (www.lifesct.com/promotions)

Product Name	Cat. #	Size	Price
TGuide S16 Nucleic Acid Extractor	OSE-S16	1 set	\$135 00 \$10800
LiTaq™ Super-Fidelity PCR Master Mix	M0031	1 ml	\$129 \$99
LiQuant™ Ultra Green qPCR Master Mix	M0026	500 rxns	\$269 \$189
LiGreen™ Plus Nucleic Acid Gel Stain	M0050	500 μl	\$119 \$99
TIANprep Mini Plasmid Kit	GDP103-03	200 preps	\$259 \$129.5
TIANgel Purification Kit	GDP219-03	200 preps	\$369 \$184.5
LiScript™ First-Strand cDNA Synthesis Kit (+gDNA wiper)	M0028	100 rxns	\$399 \$359
LiFect293™ Transfection Reagent	M0002	1 ml	\$199 \$159
NK Cells Induction Culture Kit	C0127	1 kit	\$499 \$459
FadeStop™ Fluorescent Mounting Medium with DAPI	272L	25 ml	\$199 \$159
LiFluor™ Animal Cell Viability Kit	C0027	1000 rxns	\$199 \$159
VAHTS Universal DNA Library Prep Kit for Illumina V4	NR610	24 rxns	\$579 \$519

Publications

1. Intranasal pediatric parainfluenza virus-vectored SARS-CoV-2 vaccine is protective in monkeys...

Publication: *Cell* Product: LiFect293™ Transfection Reagent

2. Preserving Endothelial Integrity in Human Saphenous Veins during Preparation for Coronary Bypass Surgery.

Publication: *JVR* Product: FadeStop™ fluorescent mounting reagent with DAPI

3. NAT10-mediated mRNA N 4 -acetylcytidine reprograms serine metabolism to drive leukaemogenesis and stemness in acute myeloid leukaemia.

Publication: Nature Cell Biology Product: VAHTS Universal V8 RNA-seq Library Prep Kit for Illumina

Contact Us

LifeSct LLC

Email: sales@lifesct.com Tel: +1-301-890-6420

Address: 405 East Gude Dr., Suite 205, Rockville, MD 20850



Scan the code to read more



Next Generation Sequencing

\$200 voucher for first order

Voucher Code: LV200S03N



Related Services

Service Name	Starting Price	Turnaround Time
RNA-Seq	Quote	Quote
Single-cell RNAseq	Quote	Quote
Whole Exome Sequencing	Quote	Quote
Whole Genome Sequencing	Quote	Quote
Whole Genome Bisulfite Sequencing	Quote	Quote
ATAC-seq	Quote	Quote
ChiPseq	Quote	Quote
Metagenomics	Quote	Quote

DNA/RNA Extraction Kits

20% off discount



Related Products

Cat. #	Size	Price
GDP451	50 preps	\$289
GDP430	50 preps	\$299
GDP419	50 preps	\$209
GDP441	50 preps	\$329
GDP315	50 preps	\$199
GDP315-R	50 preps	\$169
GRT411	50 preps	\$129
GDP219-03	200 preps	\$169
M0103	50 rxns	\$599
M0119	25 rxns	\$219
	GDP451 GDP430 GDP419 GDP441 GDP315 GDP315-R GRT411 GDP219-03 M0103	GDP451 50 preps GDP430 50 preps GDP419 50 preps GDP441 50 preps GDP315 50 preps GDP315-R 50 preps GRT411 50 preps GDP219-03 200 preps M0103 50 rxns